

**Misc (S) 12-22**  
**Present : Rajarshi Mukherjee**

**WBMD 11000-332-2022**

**Order no. 10**

**Dated 02-09-24**

Today is fixed for draft copy of paper publication.

The plaintiff files hazira. However the draft of paper publication has not been filed.

The matter is adjourned for ends of justice.

To **05-11-24** for draft copy of paper publication.

**D/C by me**

**Sd/-**  
**CJJD, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,**  
**Jangipur, Murshidabad.**

**Sd/-**  
**CJJD, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,**  
**Jangipur, Murshidabad.**  
**WB01191**