

Misc (S) 12/22

**Order no. 11, dated 05.11.2024**

Today is fixed for draft copy of paper publication.

Plaintiff prays for time to file draft copy of paper publication.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To **02.01.2025** for draft copy of paper publication.

Ld. PO is on transfer. I am in-charge.

**D/C by me**

**sd/-  
CJJD, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Jangipur, Murshidabad.  
In-charge**

**sd/-  
CJJD, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Jangipur, Murshidabad.  
In-charge**