

Misc S 12-22

WBMD11-000322-2022
Order no. 20, dated 05.06.2026

Today is fixed for verification report by sdr.

Ld PO is on leave. I am in charge.

Petitioner files hazira.

Sdr report is submitted.

As per report by the sdr the draft copy is incorrect. Hence, petitioner is directed to file fresh draft copy.

To 27.07.2026 for filing fresh draft copy.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c